C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
BARANA IVAL BARAN		Master				
		File Numb	oer: 2010-0535			
File ID:	2010-0535	Туре:	Administration	Status:	Draft	
Version:	1	Reference:	2010-0535	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	11/30/2010	
File Name:	Dissolve the Sound Wal Cmte	I / Noise Barrier ٦	Fech Rev	Final Action:		
Title label:	Adoption of Resolution to Committee	Dissolve the MR-	42E Noise Barrier /	Sound Wall Technical Re	view	
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	Agenda Summary.pdf			Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
tory of Legis	lative File					
- Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result:	

 Sion:
 Date:
 Date:

 1
 City Council Regular
 12/06/2010

 Meeting

Text of Legislative File 2010-0535

Title

Adoption of Resolution to Dissolve the MR-42E Noise Barrier / Sound Wall Technical Review Committee

Body

Whereas, the MR-42E Noise Barrier / Sound Wall Technical Review Committee completed the responsibilities it was charged with, and

Whereas, this committee provided their final report and recommendations to City Council at their regular meeting on March 15,2010.

Now, Therefore, Be It Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby dissolves the MR-42E Noise Barrier / Sound Wall Technical Review Committee.